
Wednesday,August 28
7.0 Young Farmers’ Club
7.30 London Symphony OrchestraOverture: The Siege of Corinth

Rossini
Gerard Souzay (baritone)The Trout '
Night and Dreams SchubertIda Haendel (violin)
Zigeunweisen (Gypsy Airs)

SarasatePhilharmonia Orchestra
Slavonic Dance No. 10 in ,£ "Minor

Dvorak
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Hastings Male Choir, conducted byD. G. Sutherland
The Happy Wanderer Moller
Carry Me Back to Green Pastures

Pepper arr. Doris ArnoldIn a Persian Market Ketelbey
Laugbing Franz Abt
Who Dat-a-callin’ Me?

Ruth Huffman Hunt
Westering Home arr. M. Sutherland(Studio)

8.40 Philharmonia Orchestra, conductorNicolai Malko
Lyric Suite, Op. 54 Grieg9.15 Talk in Maori

8.25 A Memory of Music Boxes, qa fea-ture by Jim Henderson (NZBS)
+8
2 World of Jazz (VOA)
0.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
A Year to Remember, by Norman Tay-lor; Book Review; ‘Music: From theHeart of Paris
10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 lheserved
10.456 They Walked with Destiny11. 0 Show Business
11.30 Spotlight on Spotswood11.45 Music from Emil Coleman and his
Orchestra
12. 0 Closé down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Book Review6. 0 Evening Star: Cathy Car
6.15 Lou Busch and his Orchestra
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Des-tination Danger
6.45 Chorus of Strings7.0 #£=Margaret Whiting ang JimmyWakely Entertain .

7.15 Marino Marini and his Quartet7.30 Knave of Hearts8.1 Services’ Notes
8. 5 What is Jazz? Leonard Bernstein
looks at Jazz with the assistance of sey-eral of its leading exponents
%. 3 Igor Oistrach (violin) with the
Grand Opera House Orchestra of LeipzigConcerto No. 2 in E J. S. BachThe Boyd Neel String OrchestraOverture: Alcina HandelLili Kraus. (pianoy
Sonata No. 49 in E Flat HaydnIgor Oistrach (violin
Romance for Violin and Orchestra No.
1 in G, Op. 40 Beethoven10. 0 Ballet Suite

10.30 Close down

6. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),including Fashion Report; A Year to Re-
member, by Norman Taylor; and Musicfrom The Nutcracker Suite10. 0 Perry Como Sings10.15 Stage Stars10.30 Morning Melodies10.45 Famous Tenors
41. GO Piano Rhythms11.20 Sound Track
11.40 Chorus, Please
12. 0 Close down2.15 p.m. Afternoon Variety
2.45 Representative Rugby: Wanganuiv. Otago (A commentary from Sprig-
oF Saal
Park)
Orchestras

30 English Entertainers
4.50 Lenny Dee at the Organ
56.10 Harry Belafonte
5.30 Alvin Kaleolani and his Royal Ha-
waiians 5

The Ts ee The MoonFlower (ABC6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.25 $Weather Report and Town Topics6.45 Movietime\ The Marton Programme7.15 Not for Publication
7.30 Ranch-house Refrains45

ba ein Dance Bands8. 0 port on Wan ae Stock SaleFog Courtne (BBC)ind in the Son .
his Week’s Anniversary

SS oe of the Month
9.20 Operatic Stage
9.45 Madame Bovary10. 0 Foreign Accent
10.30 Close down
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10.30 Close down

DIN , sao.NELSON,
am. B:chai Session
Nelson District Weather Foreeast
Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)Doctor Paul
Family Forum
Housewives’ RequestsPortia Faces Life
Stars on Parade
New Zealand Entertainers
Lunch Music
p.m. Music from the Movies
Rugby: Golden Bay-Motueka vy.

Canterbury Country
(From Rugby Park, Motueka)
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4. 0 Robert Farnon and his Orchestrawith Vocalists
4.30 Accordiana
4.45 Songs of the Saddle5. 0 Billy’ Cotton and his Band and.
Assisting Instrumentalists

|5.30 Big Ben Banjo Band
em Children’s Corner: The Moon |wer
6. 0 Light and Lively
6.45 This is New Zealand |

7. 0 Nelson Hit Parade
7.30 Hawaiian’ Interlude
7.45 Ruby Murray (vocal)8. 0 Dad and Dave
8.25 The Queen’s Music, by Charles Cox, |the fifth inea series of illustrated pro-grammes tracing the history of the Mili- |tary Band (NZBS)White Coolies
9.39 Berloiz
Suzanne Danco (soprano) with the Cin-cinnati Symphony Orchestra
Song Cycle: Summer NightsLamoureux Concert Orchestra
Suite: The Trojans

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m.

9.45 a.m. Chopin Waltzes played’ byRonnie Munro’s Orchestra
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music from French Operetta11.0 Mainly for Women: We Build a
House (3)
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
1.23 p.m.- Canterbury Weather Forecast
2. 0 Mainly for Women: The RandomWritings of a Country Cousin2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Classical Hour
Overture: Beckus the DandiprattArnoldFolk Songs arranged. by BenjaminBritten
Symphony in B Flat Minor Walton4. 0 Short Story: The Girl Next Door,
by Nat Easton (NZBS) (To be repeatedfrom 3YC next Sunday at 9.15 p.m.)4.15 The Mills Brothers
4.30 The Paul Smith Quartet .-
4.45 American Humorists5. 0 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
Plays Marches by Sousa
6.15 Children’s Session: The WorldAround Us
5.45 Bible Reading
5.50 Light Music7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra, conductorHans Colombi
Suite Orientale PopySeenes Pittoresques : Massenet
Selection: Monsieur Beaucaire Rosse

8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 The Bob Bradford Quartet withCoral Cummins and Rod Derrett (NZBS)
38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Radio Roadhouse(For details see 1YA)
9.45 An Offenbach Fantasy arr. Stolz10.11 Kate Smith Sings
10.20 Steve Allen’s All Star Jazz Concert

5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Music of the,Low Countries
‘

Hoses
Dessoff Choirs conducted by Pauloe
Second Lamentation of the Third wat

Lass
Georges Ales (violin), Pierre(cello) ‘and Ruggero Gerlin (harpsi-chord)
Largo (from Sonata No. 2 in B Minor)

LoeilletThe Hague Philharmonic Orchestra ¢con-ducted by Willem van Otterloo
Dance Flashes for Orchestra Dresden

7.30 Poems by Odgen Nash, read bythe author (second selection)
7.50 The London Symphony’ Orchestra8. 0 Vaughan Williams
Edna Boyd-Wilson (mezzo-soprano)With Ernest Jenner (piano)
Song Cycle: House of Life

(Studio)
The Halle Orchestra conducted by SirJohn Barbirolli
Symphony No. 8 in D Minor

9. 0 WILLIAM CLAUSON (American
Fo.k Singer) (For details see 1YC)10. 0 The Story of Colonisation: The In-dian Drive to the East, a talk by C. H.Philips (BBC)10.15 Modern American Music
The Concert Arts Orchestra conducted
by Vladimir Golschmann
Adagio for Strings Barber
Helen Boatwright (soprano) and JohnKirkpatrick (piano)
Songs by Charles IvesThe Concerts Arts Orchestra conducted
by Vladimir Golschmann
Quiet City Copland(The fourth of five programmes)

} 44. 9 Close down
,

ONG ico IMARU,,,, .,6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies9. O Women’s Hour (Doris Kay),featuring The Story of Fashion
+ O In This My Life15 Timber Ridge30 Speed Car45 Esther and Ioooo1.0 The Four Aces in Sentimental Mood1.15 At the Console12. 0 Close down
Op.m. Melody Parade *

-30 The Beverley Sisters
. 0 Rugby: South Canterbury v. Mana-
=vatu (From Fraser Park)
Crooners and Croonettes
Al Stefano and his Latin American&8

Orchestra ;

0 Music, Mirth and Melody30 David Rose Favourites45 For Our Younger Listeners
a Variety Parade15 The Mullen Sisters and TonyMottola
.30 Musical Partners7 Piano Playtime with Joe Reichman15 Around and About30 Motorists and Motoringoe Farmers’ Weekly News Service
-10 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair--7 (BBC)
John McMillan (bass)When You Find a Maiden Charmingo)
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(IL Seraglio) MozartTo the Forest TchaikovskiSerenade SchubertMyself When Young LehmannStill as the Night Bohm(Studio)e Melodies and Memories (BRC)4 Play: You Can’t Live Forever, byAlmey St John Adcock (NZBS)0.11 Gilbert and Sullivan Successes9.30 Close down

OYE .GREYMOUTH |O ke.
9.46 am. Morning Star: Felicja Blu-menthal
10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 Tudor Princess10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 National Women’s Session: WeBuilt qa House (3)2. O p.m. Symphony Series
Symphony No. 6 in E Minor

Vaughan Williams2.45 Luigi Infantino (tenor)3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Orchestral Theatre Music4.0 The Doctor’s Husband
4.30 Kevboard Rhythms
4.45 Serenade5.15 Children’s Session: Dan Dare--Pilotof the Future ; ’
5.46 Calypso Style6. 0 Full Turn7A5 Talk: The Span of Bridges-TheTask of the Designer, by H. E. White-house (NZBS)
7.30 2vz Hit Parades 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Bob Bradford’s Quartet, with CoralCummins and Rod Derrett (NZBS)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBs)9.15 Radio Roadhouse .

(For details see 1YA)
9.46 The New Symphony Orchestra ofLondon
Ballet Suite Gretry, arr. LambertThe Netherlands Philharmonic Orches-tra
Ballet Suite: Le Cid Massenet

10.30 Close down

fy DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
9.45 am. Music While You Work10.20 Devotional service
10.45 Topics for Women: Good House-
keeping, by Ruth Sherer :‘ National Women’s Sessions:Build a House (3).
11.30 Morning ConcertHalle Orchestra
Ballet Suite: The Swan Lake

Tchaikovsk}
Geza Anda (piano)Sonatine Bartok
Minneapolis Symphony OrchestraHungarian Caprice Zador12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Pig Housing,by Ivan Owtram2.0 Do You Remember?
2.30 Musie While You Work
3.30 Classical HourTrio in B, Op. 8 Brahms
Sonata No. 28 in A, Op. 101

Beethoven0 Eddie Cantor (vocal)5 Harmonicapers by the Madeaps5 Children’s Session: Tales fromlans Andersen-tThe Snow Queen;Julian and David Learn to Ski
0 The Fela Sowande Quintet5 ‘Wanted-A Land Policy: UrbanSprawl, by Naney Northeroft (NZBS)
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7.30 Kaikorai Band (Studio)8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Bob Bradford’s Quartet, with CoralCummins and Rod Derrett (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Radio Roadhouse

(For details see 1YA)9.45 The Four Aces
10.30 The Bobby Enevoldsen Sextet

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, , m.
While Parliament is. sitting,forenoon and afternoon ses-sions will be broadeast§ by

4YC.

5.39 p.m. Miniature Concert :

23:9 Jean-Pierre Rampal (flute) withthe Lyre-Bird Orchestral EnsembleConcerto in A Minor for Flute and Or-chestra Cc. P. E. Bach7.30 Poems by Ogden Nash, read by him-self (second selection)
7.59 Dora Drake (soprano) and MauriceTill (piano)
Songs:
My Life’s Delight
Weep You No MoreFair House of JoyHow Should 1 Your True Love knowBlow, Blow Thou Winter Wind

QuilterPiano:
Summer EveningFire of Spring ,

IrelandThe Maiden and the Daffodil
Country Tune Bax(Studio)
oe The London Philharmonic Orches-ra
Symphony No. 5 in D

Vaughan Williams9. © WILLIAM CLAUSON (American folksinger) (For details see 1YC)10. 0 In Search of Truth: An introdue-tory discussion by Professor G.. E.Hughes and J. M. Hinton (NZRS)10.27 Clifford Curzon (piano) with Mem-bers of the Amadeus QuartetQuartet No. 2-in E Flat, K.493 Mozart10.61 The London Symphony OrchestraOverture: Iphigenia in Aulis Gluck1.0 Close down

ANDazoDUNEDIN,
1

6. 0 p.m. Rugby League3.15 soccer Sidelights
6.45 Hour of St. Francis7. 0 Smile Family y
9. 0 Otago Hit Parade9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations10. O Recent Releases10.30 Close down

AYLINYERCARGILL,
9. 4 am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service :

10.46 Women’s Session: News Flashesfrom Britain; We Build.a House. (3)11.30 For details until 3.0, see 4YA2.55 p.m. RUGBY FOOTBALL: RanfurlyShield Match, Wellington v. Southland
; (From Wellington)4.39 For details until 5.15 see 4YA5.15 Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; The Waybacks; Storytime

5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Dinner Music
7.15 For details until’ 11.0 see 4YA


